Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518024EN     page 1
February 26, 2023 1:16 PM
Top Product Features
• ENERGY STAR® certified
• 80 CRI: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, or 4000K CCT
• 90 CRI: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K CCT

PS518024EN     page 2
February 26, 2023 1:16 PM
Order Information*
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RLD6069301EWH
A complete luminaire consists of a housing, and LED module, order separately.
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Driver Finish Accessories
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Driver Finish Accessories
RLD6 =  6" Deep Baffle retrofit
LED module
06 = 600 lumens (nominal) 930 = 90 CRI minimum, 3000K
CCT
1E = 120V 60Hz leading or trailing
edge phase cut 1% dimming
WH = matte white trim, white
baffle and black baffle included
Housings
Housings
Halo LED 6-inch
H750ICAT = 6” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750RICAT = 6” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H750T = 6” LED, Non-IC, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750TCP = 6” LED, Non-IC, New Construction/Remodel Chicago Plenum Housing
H2750ICAT = 6” LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
H2750RICAT = 6” LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
E750ICAT = 6” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E750RICAT = 6” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
Halo LED retrofit
ML7E26RFK = 6” Retrofit Enclosure, Non-IC, E26 Screw base Interface
ML7BXRFK = 6” Retrofit Enclosure, Non-IC, BX Whip
Halo Shallow Housings 6-inch
H27ICAT = 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H27RICAT = 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H27T = 6” Shallow, Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H27RT = 6” Shallow, Non-IC, Remodel Housing
E27ICAT = 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
E27RICAT = 6” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E27TAT = 6” Shallow, Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E27RTAT = 6” Shallow, Non-IC, Remodel Housing
Halo Standard Housings 6-inch
H7ICAT = 6” Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
H7RICAT = 6” Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H7ICT = 6” Insulated Ceiling, New Construction Housing
H7RICT = 6” Insulated Ceiling, Remodel Housing
H7ICATNB = 6” Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H7ICTNB = 6” Insulated Ceiling, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H7T = 6” Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H7RT = 6” Non-IC, Remodel Housing
H7TNB = 6” Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H7TCP = 6” Non-IC, Chicago Plenum, New Construction/Remodel Housing
H7UICAT = 6” Insulated Ceiling, Universal, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E7ICAT = 6” Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
E7RICAT = 6” Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E7ICATNB = 6” Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E7TAT = 6” Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E7RTAT = 6” Non-IC, Remodel Housing
E7TATNB = 6” Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
Photometric Data Product Specifications
RLD6069301EWH
Luminaire lumens 668
Input watts 8.5
LER (LPW) 78.6
Spacing
Criteria
0-180 1.08
90-270 1.08
Diagonal 0.98
Beam angle (degrees) 66.1